
Series  485 ER . 985 ER
   490 ER . 990 ER
   492 ER . 992 ER
Euro cylinder mortice sashlock

Features 

The single throw deadbolt and the latch are operated on both sides by cylinder.
The reversible latch is operated on both sides by lever handle.
Extra: strike plates 485 RE, 485 SE or 485 TD.

Options 

Code 

485 ER
490 ER
492 ER

985 ER
990 ER
992 ER

Ba
ck

se
t

centres
mm
85
90
92

Ref

485 ER - 985 ER
490 ER - 990 ER
492 ER - 992 ER

C
mm
55
50
48

CASE 174 mm


