

Series 485 ER . 985 ER 490 ER. 990 ER 492 ER. 992 ER

Euro cylinder mortice sashlock

Features

The single throw deadbolt and the latch are operated on both sides by cylinder. The reversible latch is operated on both sides by lever handle. Extra: strike plates 485 RE, 485 SE or 485 TD.

Options

- 7 Backset in mm: 20 (B); 25 (D); 30 (F); 35 (G); 40 (I)
- Latch: normal (N) 9
- 11 Flat forend 22mm (D); U forend 24mm (T)
- 12 Forend: SS 430 (I); SS 304 (J); brass (L)
- 13 Finish: satin (S)

11 0 \oplus Ŵ o 46 (\bigcirc) centres 16 34 174 Backset 15



ដ]

22

24

240

985 ER

990 ER

CASE 174 mm

centres mm	C mm	Ref				
85	55	485 ER - 985 ER				
90	50	490 ER - 990 ER				
92	48	492 ER - 992 ER				

Code

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
F	4	8	5	E	R		1	Ν	R	D		S
F	9	8	5	E	R		1	Ν	R	Т		S
F	4	9	0	Е	R		1	Ν	R	D		S
F	9	9	0	Е	R		1	Ν	R	Т		S
F	4	9	2	Е	R		1	Ν	R	D		S
F	9	9	2	E	R		1	Ν	R	Т		S



485 ER

490 ER

492 ER

1

0

0

0

0

00

6

0